
$499,000 - 160 Keonekai Rd 14-102, Kihei
MLS® #403682 

$499,000
2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 625 sqft
Residential on 11.50 Acres

Keonekai Villages, Kihei, HI

Looking for a pristine, move-in ready 2BR
condo in South Kihei? Look no further than
Keonekai Villages 14-102. This 2-bedroom,
1-bathroom ground-floor unit (no stairs!)
features stunning new upgrades, including
three split AC units, stainless steel appliances,
butcher block countertops, shelving for added
storage, white cabinet faces, a beautiful tile
backsplash, and more. The bathroom is
gorgeously remodeled, adding even more
appeal. Two tandem parking stalls, one
covered, are conveniently located just outside
the unit, along with plenty of guest parking.
While there isn't an in-unit washer and dryer, a
community laundry room is just around the
corner. The complex also offers multiple
barbecue and picnic areas for outdoor
enjoyment. Located within walking or a short
drive to world-famous Keawakapu and
Kamaole III beaches, nearby shops,
restaurants, and the luxurious Wailea resort
with its 5-star dining, golf, and pristine
beaches. Don't miss out- contact your favorite
Realtor today!

Built in 1992

Essential Information

MLS® # 403682

Price $499,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 1.00



Square Footage 625

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 11.50

Year Built 1992

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style Low-Rise 1-3 Stories

Status Active

Community Information

Address 160 Keonekai Rd 14-102

Area Kihei

Subdivision Keonekai Villages

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Condo Name Keonekai Villages

Amenities

View Garden

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Pets Allowed Yes

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), TV Cable

Appliances Disposal, Range, Refrigerator

Exterior

Exterior Features Barbecue

Roof Asphalt/Comp Shingle

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed October 10th, 2024

Days on Market 358

Zoning Apartment District

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Monthly Maintenance Fee $641



Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Prop(S)

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


